
MOUNTAIN VALLEY RETRIEVER TRAINING CLUB-SEPTEMBER 11 AND 12 2021 HUNT TEST-RUNNING ORDER

MASTER HUNT TEST-SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 11 2021

JUDGES-TIM MARSHALL & BRIAN MACDONALD

MARSHALL-JILL RICHARDSON

RUNNING ORDER OWNER LAST NAME OWNER FIRST NAME AGENT LAST NAME AGENT FIRST NAME DOG'S CALL NAME BREED

1 LAMBROS Peter Tonka Retriever (Labrador)

2 ROBERTS Garrett BOND Sandie Fern Retriever (Labrador)

3 SNOW Susan Havoc Retriever (Labrador)

4 PURDON Linda SAMIS Brent Scotty Retriever (Labrador)

5 BLOM Shelly Tana Retriever (Golden)

6 MIKOLAICZYK Andy Chase Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

7 AHERNE Vera Skky Retriever (Labrador)

8 MAFFEI John Bear Retriever (Labrador)

9 WILLIAMSON Jeff Maisy Retriever (Labrador)

10 TOWELL Melanie BLOM Shelly Tieghan Retriever (Golden)

11 ROBB David BOND Sandie Lana Retriever (Labrador)

12 MAFFEI John Butter Retriever (Labrador)

13 SAMIS Brenton Thor Retriever (Labrador)

14 NEWMAN Richard Hank Retriever (Labrador)

15 STEVENS John MAFFEI John Laddie Retriever (Labrador)

16 KINNEY Joanne & Laureen BOND Sandie Zest Retriever (Golden)

17 ROTOLO Tony Able Retriever (Labrador)

18 CHARCHALIS Gary Cooper Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

19 CHAMBERLAIN Angela Max Retriever (Golden)

20 PAYTON Stephen Tank Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

21 GEMMELL Stefanie Pepper Retriever (Labrador)

22 KIRKPATRICK Katherine BOND Sandie Levi Retriever (Labrador)

SENIOR HUNT TEST-SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 11 2021

JUDGES-PETER FERIN & JOHN MITCHELL

MARSHALL-MELANIE TOWELL

RUNNING ORDER OWNER LAST NAME OWNER FIRST NAME AGENT LAST NAME AGENT FIRST NAME DOG'S CALL NAME BREED

1 SAMIS Brent Arc Retriever (Labrador)

2 BELL Susan Catcher Retriever (Labrador)

3 BLOM Shelly Laney Retriever (Golden)

4 REBELO Michele Lima Retriever (Golden)

5 NEWTON Jim MAFFEI John Juice Retriever (Labrador)

6 GODIN Patrick Gunner Retriever (Labrador)

7 KINNEY Laureen & Joanne BOND Sandie Vana Retriever (Golden)

8 RICHARDSON Jill Rookie Retriever (Golden)

9 STRAW Sandra E. Gainey Retriever (Labrador)

10 GRECH Deb BLOM Shelly River Retriever (Golden)

11 MARSHALL Tim Ice Retriever (Golden)

12 LAING Allison Cyber Retriever (Labrador)

13 SAMIS Brent Tommy Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

14 BETTS Janet Harlow Retriever (Curly-Coated)

15 MELVIN Coady Ammo Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

16 BIASI Craig Maverick Retriever (Labrador)

JUNIOR HUNT TEST-SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 12 2021

JUDGES-PAT VAN BREGT & GARY CHARCALIS

MARSHALL-PAULINE CHOLEWA

RUNNING ORDER OWNER LAST NAME OWNER FIRST NAME AGENT LAST NAME AGENT FIRST NAME DOG'S CALL NAME BREED

1 GUNSON David BOND Sandie Maple Retriever (Golden)

2 PAUL Ivan MACDONALD Brian Willy Retriever (Golden)

3 DREWRY Barbara BOND Sandie Briggs Retriever (Golden)

4 REBELO Michele Ikea Retriever (Golden)

5 TRANN Cindy Wings Retriever (Golden)

6 BLOCK Leslie Coda Retriever (Labrador)

7 JONES Barbara Cash Retriever (Golden)

8 KOSNASKI Jaimee Kodiak Retriever (Labrador)

9 HUNTER Wendy Gypsy Retriever (Golden)

10 CHAMBERLAIN Angela Ace Retriever (Golden)

11 PARSONS Steve Maverick Retriever (Labrador)

12 HANNAH Bruce Remington (Remy) Retriever (Labrador)

13 WALSH Lori SANDIE Bond Kit Retriever (Flat-Coated)

14 LACKEY Helen DOUG Lackey Sterling Retriever (Golden)

15 VERBOOM Laurie VERBOOM John Lexie Retriever (Golden)

16 JORDAN Stone SANDIE Bond Val Retriever (Labrador)

MASTER HUNT TEST-SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 12 2021

JUDGES-SHELLY BLOM & SUSIE BELL

MARSHALL-MELANIE TOWELL

RUNNING ORDER OWNER LAST NAME OWNER FIRST NAME AGENT LAST NAME AGENT FIRST NAME DOG'S CALL NAME BREED

1 MAFFEI John Bear Retriever (Labrador)

2 SAMIS Brenton Thor Retriever (Labrador)

3 BAYLES Chris Cutter Retriever (Labrador)

4 BESTER Ray Mya Retriever (Labrador)

5 KIRKPATRICK Katherine BOND Sandie Levi Retriever (Labrador)

6 LAMBROS Peter Tonka Retriever (Labrador)

7 MIKOLAICZYK Andy Chase Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

8 AHERNE Vera Skky Retriever (Labrador)

9 MAFFEI John Butter Retriever (Labrador)

10 VAN BREGT Pat Brigit Retriever (Labrador)

11 ROBB David BOND Sandie Lana Retriever (Labrador)

12 PEARCE Susan Argo Retriever (Labrador)

13 ROTOLO Tony Able Retriever (Labrador)

14 WILLIAMSON Jeff Maisy Retriever (Labrador)

15 CHAMBERLAIN Angela Max Retriever (Golden)

16 KINNEY Joanne & Laureen BOND Sandie Zest Retriever (Golden)

17 VAN BREGT Patricia Kitt Retriever (Labrador)

18 STEVENS John MAFFEI John Laddie Retriever (Labrador)

19 PAYTON Stephen Tank Retriever (Chesapeake Bay)

20 NEWMAN Richard Hank Retriever (Labrador)

21 ROBERTS Garrett BOND Sandie Fern Retriever (Labrador)

22 PURDON Linda SAMIS Brent Scotty Retriever (Labrador)

23 SNOW Susan Havoc Retriever (Labrador)


